Memoright MS-701 Series
mSATA NAND Flash Solid State Drive
Model Code: MRMAD4B******M2C**
Product Specification
Memoright Corporation is an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
Overview
This document serves as a reference basis for MS-701 Series Solid State storage technical
characteristics to help you choose Memoright commercial operating temperature range

Memoright MS-701 Series product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 3 June 2012
Ordering information
Decoder
Product code
Memoright MS-701 Series
Part Number Description
MRMAD4B030GCBM2C00 30 GB, SATA III, Sync MLC, 2.5” NAND Flash SSD, Commercial Solution
MRMAD4B060GCCM2C00 60 GB, SATA III, Sync MLC, 2.5” NAND Flash SSD, Commercial Solution
MRMAD4B120GC9M2C00 120 GB, SATA III, Sync MLC, 2.5” NAND Flash SSD, Commercial Solution
MRMAD4B240GCDM2C00 240 GB, SATA III, Sync MLC, 2.5” NAND Flash SSD, Commercial Solution
For the latest ordering information, please consult Memoright’s sales representatives or
check on our website: http://www.memoright.com
Flash type
**: MLC NAND (Sync)